NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

QUALITY OF LIFE COMMITTEE

EDUCATIONAL SYMPOSIUM:

MISSING QUALITY OF LIFE DATA IN CLINICAL CANCER TRIALS

Delta Chelsea Hotel, Toronto, Ontario
Thursday, October 16, 2003 - 1:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Room: Carlyle

1:30 pm

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

2:20 pm

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

4:45 pm

INTRODUCTION
Welcome Christopher Lee

ISSUES IN TRIAL DESIGN
Presenter Dongsheng Tu

HRQL ASSESSMENT IN THE CLINIC:

CLINICAL PRACTICE AND PROBLEMS WITH COMPLIANCE
Presenter Nancy Johnson

DATA MANAGEMENT AND ENTRY:

PROCESSING QUESTIONNAIRES BY NCIC CTG CENTRAL OFFICE
Presenter Michael Palmer

CATALOGUING MISSING DATA AND ITS IMPLICATIONS
Presenter Christopher Lee

COFFEE BREAK

HANDLING MISSING DATA: STANDARD STATISTICAL METHODS
Presenter Louise Bordeleau

HANDLING DROPOUTS IN LONGITUDINAL CLINICAL TRIAL DATA ANALYSIS
Presenter Peter Song

HANDLING MisSING DATA: NOVEL STATISTICAL METHODS
Presenter Richard Cook

WRAP-UP



