NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

QUALITY OF LIFE COMMITTEE

EDUCATIONAL SYMPOSIUM:

MISSING QUALITY OF LIFE DATA IN CLINICAL CANCER TRIALS

Delta Chelsea Hotel, Toronto, Ontario Thursday, October 16, 2003 - 1:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Room: Carlyle

1:30 pm	INTRODUCTION Welcome	Christopher Lee
1:40 pm	Issues in Trial Design Presenter	Dongsheng Tu
2:00 pm	HRQL ASSESSMENT IN THE CLINIC: CLINICAL PRACTICE AND PROBLEMS WITH COMPLIANCE Presenter	Nancy Johnson
2:20 pm	DATA MANAGEMENT AND ENTRY: PROCESSING QUESTIONNAIRES BY NCIC CTG CENTRAL OFFICE Presenter	Michael Palmer
2:40 pm	CATALOGUING MISSING DATA AND ITS IMPLICATIONS Presenter	Christopher Lee
3:00 pm	COFFEE BREAK	
3:15 pm	HANDLING MISSING DATA: STANDARD STATISTICAL METHODS Presenter	Louise Bordeleau
3:45 pm	HANDLING DROPOUTS IN LONGITUDINAL CLINICAL TRIAL DATA ANALYSIS Presenter Peter Song	
4:15 pm	HANDLING MISSING DATA: NOVEL STATISTICAL METHODS Presenter	Richard Cook
4:45 pm	WRAP-UP	